
Bilaga 2,

Fältprotokoll/ koordinater

Provpunkt
SWEREF99 18 00 

(X)

SWEREF99 18 00 

(Y)

22LC_01 6583378,63 140823,12

22LC_02 6583347,97 140775,56

22LC_03 6583319,73 140761,93

22LC_04 6583305,64 140810,55

22LC_05 6583297,71 140772,26

22LC_06 6583275,84 140768,20

22LC_07 6583268,58 140725,51

22LC_08 6583215,81 140679,19

22LC_09 6583207,34 140738,09

22LC_10 6583165,24 140779,89

22LC_11 6583268,51 140623,92

22LC_12 6583323,24 140580,59

22LC_13 6583359,73 140840,23

22LC_14 6583208,53 140637,83

22LC_15 6583016,77 140525,86

22LC_16 6583250,64 140758,40

22LC_17 6583195,72 140788,82

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
22

-0
4-

22
, D

nr
 2

01
8-

14
61

2


